Service Tax # AAFCD7766GSD001 
Tin # 29851355168 
CIN # U72900KA2016PTC095090  
GSTIN # 29AAFCD7766G1Z7 

Please mention the PO number & TIN, GST in the Invoice. 

Delivery: Immediate. 
Payment Term Summary:  
Payment Term: 30 days credit. 

Amount (Inclusive of all taxes): 2,18,772.00 
Amount in Words: Rupees Two Lakh Eighteen Thousand 
Seven  Hundred & Seventy Two Only 

Bill To. : DIGITAL MINDS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 
NO 4, 3rd West Main Road 
ITI Layout, BSK 3rd Stage, Bengaluru -  560085 

Ship To, : DIGITAL MINDS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 
NO 4, 3rd West Main Road 
ITI Layout, BSK 3rd Stage, Bengaluru -  560085